
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

Damen-Doppel
26552137 Hasselmann, Silke, TC Pinnow
26401102 Akopjan, Elena, TC Pinnow
25001344 Frommholz, Marlies, TC Pinnow
25850693 Schumacher, Ursula, TC Pinnow

Hasselmann / Akopjan
2:6/6:4/13:11
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

D50

D50 Schön

Elke (3.)

Akopjan

Elena (2.)

Hasselmann

Silke (1.)

25801070 Schön, Elke

TC Pinnow

Akopjan

 o.Sp.

1:6/1:6

26401102 Akopjan, Elena

TC Pinnow

Akopjan

 o.Sp.

4:6/1:6

26552137 Hasselmann, Silke

TC Pinnow

6:1/6:1 6:4/6:1
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

Herren-Doppel

16601323 Kuß, Stefan, TC Pinnow

16501180 Winkler, Matthias, TC Pinnow

16552157 Schmidt, Mathias, TC Pinnow

16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

14501479 Pärisch, Rainer, TC Pinnow

16051458 Beckers, Klaus, TC Pinnow

17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow

14702045 Dammann, Dieter, TC Pinnow

15202160 Frommholz, Manfred, TC Pinnow

15401932 Sandmann, Wilfried, TC Pinnow

15401933 Schön, Eberhard, TC Pinnow

16161968 Brandt, Uwe, TC Pinnow

14850552 Petereit, Erwin, TC Pinnow

15002394 Rambow, Hartwig, TC Pinnow

16051870 Rohs, Axel, TC Pinnow

15401934 Schramm, Uwe, TC Pinnow

Kuß / Winkler, M.
9:2

Pärisch / Beckers
9:3

Schön, Eb. / Brandt
9:4

Rohs / Schramm
9:0

Kuß / Winkler, M.
9:1

Rohs / Schramm
9:6

Kuß / Winkler, M.
9:2
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

H50

16601323 Kuß, Stefan, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

16161968 Brandt, Uwe, TC Pinnow

16552157 Schmidt, Mathias, TC Pinnow

Lange, Leslie, TC Pinnow

16051458 Beckers, Klaus, TC Pinnow

16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

16051870 Rohs, Axel, TC Pinnow

Kuß

Brandt
9:5

Beckers
9:1

Rohs
9:1

Kuß
9:2

Rohs
9:5

Kuß
6:0/6:1
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

H50 Nebenrunde

[Rast]

16552157 Schmidt, Mathias, TC Pinnow

Lange, Leslie, TC Pinnow

16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

Schmidt

Zingler
9:0

Schmidt
9:4
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

H60

14702045 Dammann, Dieter, TC Pinnow

14501479 Pärisch, Rainer, TC Pinnow

15401934 Schramm, Uwe, TC Pinnow

15351352 Schumacher, Heiner, TC Pinnow

14850552 Petereit, Erwin, TC Pinnow

15401933 Schön, Eberhard, TC Pinnow

15002394 Rambow, Hartwig, TC Pinnow

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow

Dammann
 o.Sp.

Schramm
9:0

Schön, Eb.
9:4

Rambow
 o.Sp.

Dammann
9:0

Schön, Eb.
9:3

Schön, Eb.
7:5/6:2

Schramm
9:3

3. Platz
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

H60 Nebenrunde

15351352 Schumacher, Heiner, TC Pinnow

14850552 Petereit, Erwin, TC Pinnow
Petereit

9:0
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

Herren

18700585 Sandmann, Andre, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow

10000763 Lenkeit, Michel, TC Pinnow

10459836 Henze, Patrick, TC Pinnow

10054092 Zysno, Alexander, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

10100284 Winkler, Niklas, TC Pinnow

Sandmann, A.

Lenkeit
6:1/6:0

Zysno
6:2/6:0

Winkler, N.

Sandmann, A.
6:0/6:0

Winkler, N.
7:6/6:4

Sandmann, A.
6:2/6:1

3. Platz
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

Herren Nebenrunde

10459836 Henze, Patrick, TC Pinnow

17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow
Nachtwey

3:6/6:3/10:7
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